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Women / 4 / Jr D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Bentley440
Pearland Elite

9.600 9.550 8.8009.700 37.650
2T 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Averie Kroeger476
Reflex

9.250 8.850 9.0009.100 36.200
6 5 3 1 2 

2 

Sophia Boudra257
Acrosports

9.400 9.000 8.7009.050 36.150
5 2 5T 5T 3 

3 

Gabriella Alves-Gillette338
HGA

9.700 8.650 8.5509.075 35.975
1 9T 4 9T 4 

4 

Meredith Goetter199
Above The Bar

9.500 8.900 8.6508.675 35.725
4 4 13 7 5 

5 

Hannelore Zistler170
Discover

9.050 8.950 8.2508.950 35.200
9T 3 8 13T 6 

6 

Georgia Sperandio114
Stars

9.600 8.500 8.7008.250 35.050
2T 11 19 5T 7 

7 

Veronica Aguirre511
Sugar Land

8.550 8.800 8.5009.050 34.900
15 7 5T 11 8 

8 

Madeline Husbands400
Pearland Elite

9.000 8.650 7.9509.275 34.875
11T 9T 2 17 9 

9 

Ronni Orr353
Legacy

9.000 8.400 8.6008.750 34.750
11T 12 11T 8 10 

10 

Porter Miller152
Discover

9.050 8.250 8.5508.775 34.625
9T 13T 10 9T 11 

11 

Julia Wach367
Legacy

9.150 7.500 8.8758.850 34.375
7T 17 9 2 12 

12 

Willianys Figueroa320
Beaumont

8.850 8.750 8.3508.400 34.350
13 8 15T 12 13 

13 

Sabrina Salazar579
Champion Academy

8.050 8.250 8.8009.000 34.100
16 13T 7 3T 14 

14 

Gracie Burnett509
Sugar Land

8.000 8.825 8.0008.600 33.425
17 6 14 16 15 

15 

Kaylie Isedore531
TAAG

7.450 8.100 8.2508.750 32.550
20 15 11T 13T 16 

16 

Leila Chadraoui337
HGA

7.600 7.950 7.8008.400 31.750
19 16 15T 18 17 

17 

Annabel Moran363
Legacy

8.600 7.300 7.3508.125 31.375
14 18 20 20 18 

18 

Lily Warner541
TAAG

7.700 6.600 7.6008.350 30.250
18 19 17T 19 19 

19 

London Hunt109
Stars

9.150 0.000 8.1008.350 25.600
7T 20 17T 15 20 

20 
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